l\ ahoma
()i’ll]’l]lh‘wl()f}
on et o of

//)/('///(’//'

Secretary of State
2300 N. Lincoln, Suite 101
Oklahoma City, OK 73105

Thursday, November 21, 2013
1:30-3:30 p.m.

Thursday, December 12, 2013
Noon-3:00 p.m.

Thursday, January 23, 2014
1:30-3:30 p.m.

Thursday, February 27, 2014
1:30-3:30 p.m.

Thursday, March 27, 2014
1:30-3:30 p.m.

Thursday, April 24, 2014
11:30 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.

Thursday, May 22, 2014
1:30-3:30 p.m.

Thursday, June 26, 2014
1:30-3:30 p.m.

Thursday, July 24, 2014
1:30-3:30 p.m.

Thursday, August 28, 2014
10:00 a.m.-3:30 p.m.

“To improve the quality of life for women chiidren and families in Oklahoma’

December 13,2013

Meeting Notice

OSU/OKC Engineering Tech Center Rm 121
900 N. Portland Oklahoma City OK 73107

Chouteau Room, Allen Chapman Event Center
University of Tulsa
800 8. Tucker Dr., Tulsa, OK 74104

Bethany Children’s Center
6800 NW 39t Expressway, Bethany OK 73008

State Capitol Building
2300 N. Lincoln Oklahoma City OK 73105

Judicial Center
2100 N. Lincoln Blvd.
Oklahoma City, OK 73105

Chickasaw Cultural Center
867 Cooper Memorial
Sulphur, OK 73086 RECEIVED

OK SEC. OF STATE
Judicial Center
2100 N. Lincoln Blvd. DEC 13 2013
Oklahoma City, OK 73105

Judicial Center
2100 N. Lincoln Bivd.
Oklahoma City, OK 73105

Judicial Center
2100 N. Lincoln Blvd.
Oklahoma City, OK 73105

To Be Announced



Thursday, September 25, 2014
1:30-3:30 p.m.

Thursday, October 23, 2014
1:30-3:30 p.m.

Thursday, November 27, 2014
1:30-3:30 p.m.

Thursday, December 11, 2014
Noon-3:00 p.m.

Judicial Center
2100 N. Lincoln Blvd.
Oklahoma City, OK 73105

Judicial Center
2100 N. Lincoln Blvd.
Oklahoma City, OK 73105

Judicial Center _
2100 N. Lincoln Bivd.
Oklahoma City, OK 73105

To Be Announced
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